
Richmond Yacht Club

Amendment 1 - Single Handed Series

Dated 29 November 2021

4.0 SCHEDULE
4.1 Race Host Event 2021 Dates High Water

Race 1 PCC Solo Weekend I Sat, 2 October 1652 - 2.7m
Race 2 PCC Solo Weekend II Sun, 3 October 1747 - 2.8m
Race 3 RYC Singlehanded Shorthanded NoR Sun, 31 October 1608 - 2.8m

Sun, 5 December 0845 - 3.5m
Race 4 BBYC Around Motuihe Sun, 7 November 0958 - 3.5m
Race 5 RYC PBM Cruise NoR Sat, 27 November 1342 - 2.9m

2022 Dates
Race 6 RYC Mahurangi Cruise NoR Fri, 28 January 1622 - 3.0m
Race 7 BBYC Weekend Away I Sat, 19 February 1018 - 3.3m
Race 8 BBYC Weekend Away II Sun, 20 February 1100 - 3.3m
Race 9 RYC Route 66 R66 NoR Fri, 4 March 0935 - 3.5m
Race 10 DYC Singlehanded Sat, 2 April 0910 - 3.4m
Race 11 RYC Haystack Shorthanded NoR Sat, 9 April 1306 - 2.8m


